
Rate Card  2026

FashionFSP
by



30,00,000

TIER 1 Verticals TIER 2 TIER 3

F Cafe 25,00,000 20,00,000

50,00,000F Bar 40,00,000 30,00,000

75,00,000F Lounge 60,00,000 50,00,000

90,00,000

3000

Size 

4000

6000

8000

1.5 CR

Total Investment

3 CR

5 CR

6 CRF Club 80,00,000 70,00,000

FashionFSP
by

City Type

Franchise Fees Chart - Hospitality

FSP



FSP
30,00,000

TIER 1 Verticals TIER 2 TIER 3

F Salon 25,00,000 20,00,000

15,00,000F Nail Studio 12,50,000 10,00,000

30,00,000

2000

Size 

750

3000F Aesthetics 25,00,000 20,00,000

City Type

FashionFSP
by

Beauty

1.5 CR

Total Investment

40 Lakhs

2.5 CR



30,00,000

TIER 1 Verticals TIER 2 TIER 3

F Gym 25,00,000 20,00,000

25,00,000F Spa 20,00,000 15,00,000

City Type

FashionFSP
by

Wellness

4000

Size 

2000

2.5 CR

Total Investment

1 CR
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EDUCATION

3000000

TIER 1 Verticals TIER 2 TIER 3

F School of Fashion Designing 2500000 2000000

3000000F School of Beauty 2500000 2000000

3000000F School of Hospitality 2500000 2000000

3000000F School of Modelling 
& Grooming

2500000 2000000

3000000F School of Performing Arts 2500000 2000000

3000000F School of Fitness 2500000 2000000

City Type

2500

Size 

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1.5 CR

Total Investment

1.5 CR

1.5 CR

1.5 CR

1.5 CR

1.5 CR
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30,00,000

TIER 1 Verticals TIER 2 TIER 3

Made to Measure 25,00,000 20,00,000

30,00,000Multi Designer Store 25,00,000 20,00,000

City Type

Retail

2500

Size 

2500

1.5 CR

Total Investment

1.5 CR

FashionFSP
by

30,00,000

TIER 1 Verticals TIER 2 TIER 3

Talents 25,00,000 20,00,000

30,00,000Co-Works 25,00,000 20,00,000

City Type

Miscellaneous

1.5 CR

Total Investment

3 CR

2500

Size 

5000

30,00,000

TIER 1 Verticals TIER 2 TIER 3

Made to Measure 25,00,000 20,00,000

30,00,000Multi Designer Store 25,00,000 20,00,000

City Type

Retail

2500

Size 

2500

1.5 CR

Total Investment

1.5 CR

30,00,000

TIER 1 Verticals TIER 2 TIER 3

Talents 25,00,000 20,00,000

30,00,000Co-Works 25,00,000 20,00,000

City Type

Miscellaneous

1.5 CR

Total Investment

3 CR

2500

Size 

5000


